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Datos estadísticos 2022 
 

  

ADJUDICACIO
NES DIRECTAS  

ABIERTO 
SIMPLIFICADO 

ABIERTO  
NEGOCIADO 

SIN 
PUBLICIDAD 

ACUERDO 
MARCO 
DGRCC 

ORDEN DE 
ENCARGO 

TOTAL 

Nº 
CONTRATOS 

 
44 

 
28 

 
2 

 
2 

 
10 

 
2 

 
88 

IMPORTE 

 
405.690,43 € 

 
2.462.403,35 € 

 
305.255,28 € 

 
66.802,16 € 

 
447.084,63 

€ 

 
136.253,74 € 

 
3.823.489,59 € 
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